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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 AIMAN GUL 
SAFDAR ALI

1 97000047 MULTAN RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEED OFFICER (PHYSICALLY DISABLED) MULTAN    -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

1 Case #  58G2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MAHNOOR TAHIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB KHAN 

IQRA SADDIQUE 

KAINAT IDREES 

MUHAMMAD JAVED 

AYESHA ALTAF 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD DILBAGH 

TAHIR SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

FAROOQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

IDREES AHMED

YAAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

97000035

97000021

97000029

97000039

97000024

97000036

97000034

97000025

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

ATIF ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 

NASIR ABBAS

GHULAM RASOOL

KHADIM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

97000037

97000009

97000042

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FAIZAN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD AYOUB 

RANA MUDASIR ALI 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

NAVEED AKHTAR 

ADNAN AHMAD KHAN 

MAZHAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

HAJI ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB

RANA MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SAGHEER AHMED

ZAHOOR UL HAQ KHAN

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

97000004

97000030

97000046

97000006

97000038

97000014

97000011

97000041

97000013

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


